Eight Only), s dug and payable by you under 

foan account No. TOHINOZES00 DIESE6ES 
and an amount of Rs. 5,07 815/ (Rupees Five 

Lakf Sewen Thousand Elght Hundred and 

Fifteen Only), is due and payable by you under 

foan account Ne. TOHINO2890001 00235647 
totaling to Rs. 22,06,894 /- (Rupees Twenty 
Two Lakh Six Thousand Eight Hundred and 

Ninety Four Only} 

Agreament no. TCHINDSS 2000100078031 
and an amount of Rs, 461014/ | Rupees 
Four Lakh Sixty One Thousand Fourteen 
Ornily) is due and payeble by you under 

Agreemanl no, TCHINDZEE0001001 21839 
and an amount of Rs. 587757 | Rupess 

Five Lakh MNinely Seven Thausand Seven 
Hundred Filty Sewen Only) is duz and 

payable by you under Agreemant na. 

TCHINOZ63000100256825 and an amount of

[...]

by you in 
Repayment, Your Account has been Classified as “Non-Performing Asset” (NPA) on 08.04.2025 in Accordance with the Reserve Bank of India Guidelines and as such you are hereby Called 
Upon to Pay the entire Outstanding Amount of Rs. 13558371/ (Rupees One Crore Thirty Five Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy One only). Along With Further Interest at the 
Contractual Rate and Other Costs, Charges, Incidental Expenses Thereto Till Payment within 60 days from the Publication of This Notice, Failing Which HDFC Bank Ltd. (HDFC) Shall Take 
Possession of the Secured (Mortgaged) Assets as Detailed Below and Exercise all the Rights and Powers Provided u/s.